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2018 APSA SAFETY SEMINAR – SAN ANTONIO, TX 

San Antonio, TXNovember 13 – 15, 2018 
 

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2018 

Important Note: Those desiring to attend the Water Survival Training must register through Survival Systems 

USA at 860-405-0002 Ext. 25, complete a medical waiver and pay a $175.00 fee in advance. The class is 

limited to a minimum of 20 participants and a maximum of 30 participants. To register, contact Survival 

Systems USA: Tracy Whitehead at twhitehead@survivalsystemsinc.com. 

0800 – 1700 Water Survival and Egress Training:  Staff, Survival Systems, USA 

0800 – 1700 Registration at Hotel 

1700 – 1900 Welcome ReceptionHotel in Vendor Area  Sponsorship Available  

 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2018 

0700 – 0800 Registration and BreakfastHotel in Vendor Area Sponsorship Available 

0800 – 0830 Opening Ceremony, Welcoming Remarks and APSA Updates: Steve Roussell, Ryan Miller 

and Dan Schwarzbach  

0830 – 1000  External Loads and Safety – Critical Incident Review:  Bryan Smith and John Rawls 

1000 – 1045 BreakVendor Visits 

1045 – 1215 What is the Best SMS Tool?  You Are: Chris Young 

1215 – 1315 LunchHotel   Sponsorship Available   

1315 – 1445 Aircraft Positioning for Optimal Efficiency and Effectiveness:  Nick Minx 

1445– 1545 BreakVendor Visits  

1545 – 1715 Safety Update: Bryan Smith  

1800 – 2000 Dinner Location TBA Sponsored by      
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THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2018 

0700 – 0800 Breakfast Hotel Sponsorship Available 

0800 – 1000 Aircrew Roundtable: Bryan Smith  

1000 – 1015 Break 

1015 – 1200 Unit Manager and Supervisor Roundtable: Steve Roussell and Ryan Miller 

1200 – 1215 Seminar Wrap-up and Closing Comments:  Ryan Miller 

 

INSTRUCTORS/SPEAKERS 

Miller, Ryan rmiller@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Central Region Director; Austin Police 

Department 

Minx, Nick nick.minx@tacticalflying.com | Tactical Flying, Inc.; San Diego Police Department 

Aviation Unit 

Rawls, John jrawls@marionso.com | Marion County Sheriff’s Department (FL) 

Roby, Don droby@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Training Program Manager; Baltimore 

County Police Department (Retired) 

Roussell, Steve sroussell@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA President; LAPD Aviation Unit 

Schwarzbach, Dan dschwarzbach@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Executive Director/CEO; Houston 

(TX) Police Department Air Support Division  

Smith, Bryan safety@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Safety Program Manager; Chief Pilot, 

Pinellas County Sheriff’s Office Aviation Division 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


